1
1
27
11 2 3
1 3
0 1 D A 0
2
Y 2

YR2
Rotary Actuators for Process Automation
CODIFICATION KEY
Series
YR2 = Rotary Actuators for Process
 Automation
Size (mm)
00 = 32 (DA0 only)
01 = 50
2A = 63 (F04)
2B = 63 (F05)
03 = 75
35 = 85
04 = 100
Version
Part No. Part No.
Torque - double acting version (P = 6 bar) Torque - single acting version (P = 6 bar)
DA0 = Double acting
S12  = Single acting - 12 springs standard
  (diff erent number of springs upon request)
YR series ball valve AC-N series NAMUR valves AC-N series valves with actuator
Torque (Nm) Torque (Nm)
Connections: bottom hole for ball valve installation in compliance with ISO 5211/DIN 3337 standards.
Solenoid valve interface, shaft top-end and top hole for accessory fi xing in compliance with
VDI/VDE 3845 NAMUR standards. Standard supplied ATEX version